
10. intern. Jugendturnier

Elversberg, 08.05.2010

Klasse

A/B - Jugend
Listenführer Ralf Diener Gewichtsklasse

63kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marc Antonio von Tuggin KSV Köllerbach
TÜ 12:0

42
SS 12:0

53 Fr
 2  9  1  1  3  4  24 1

2 Eric Weiland AC Heusweiler
2:55

01 Fr
TÜ 14:1

43
 1  4  0  1  2  2  14 2

3 Amin Kuliev RV Schleswig-Holstein
Fr

0:58

01
2:48

12
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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